55% Students Placed till June 2015 in Academic Year 2014-15

Sr.
No. Name of company Year

Zero H Maitainence and
Automation

Electronet Equipments Pwt.
Ltd. Pune

DVS Techno soft Pwvt. Ltd.
Pune

IPAC Automation Pwvt. Ltd.
Pune

2014-15

CMS Infoy. Pwvt. Ltd.
Mumbai

VARAHII InfoTech Pwt. Ltd.
Mumbai

Flextronics Technologies
India Pvt Ltd.

2014-15

CMS Infoy. Pwvt. Ltd.
Mumbai

Star Logitech Pune

Deutsche Bank Pune

Tata Communication Ltd.
Pune

Capgemini Ltd. Pune

OS3 Pwvt. Ltd. Mumbai
VARAHII InfoTech Pvt. Ltd.
Mumbai

2014-15
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Netwin Info solutions Nashik

Winjit Technologies Nashik

OS3Pwt. Ltd. Pune

CMS Infoy. Pwvt. Ltd. 2014-15
Mumbai

VARAHII InfoTech Pwt. Ltd.
Mumbai

B WD

CMS Infoy. Pvt. Ltd.

Mumbai
Electronet Equipments PWt. 2014-15

Ltd. Pune

Month

March
April
April

May

March
May

June

March

January
March

April

April
June

May

March
March
June

March

May

March

April

Department

Instrumentation &

Control Engg.

Total

ETC Dept.

Total

Computer

Total

Information &
Technology

Total

Electronics Engg.

13

50

44

25

No. of Students
selected

02

03

03

05

36

11

03

17

01
01

01

01
02

21

01
01
03

12

08

08

01
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VARAHII InfoTech Pwt. Ltd.

Mumbai May
Fle>_<tronics Technologies June
India Pvt Ltd.

Un_iversal Starch (_Zhem. January
Allied Ltd. Dondaicha

Arch F_’harmaceutical April
Dombivali

Nexie Engg Pvt. Ltd 2014-15 Avpril
Murcuras Engg. Mumbai January
Orchid Pharmaceutical Ltd. Ma
Aurangabad Y
Arti Drugs Mumbai April
Wishgral Pvt. Ltd. Pune May
VARAHII InfoTech Pwt. Ltd. Ma
Mumbai 2014-15 |V
Flextronics Technologies June
India Pvt Ltd.

UES-25 Indian Army 2014-15 March
Prothesh Construction Nasik 2014-15 July
Grand Total

Total

Chemical Engg.

Total

Mechanical Engg

Total

Civil Engg

26

10

11

Result Awaited

180+

16

01

02

04

02
01

01

02
07

02

01



Pravara Rural Engineering College Loni

Sr. No. Name of Student

1

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20

21

Mr. Praful Rajdan

Mr.Sushant Hande

Mr. Satyjit Kulkarni

Mr.Shantanu Dharmadhikari

Mr. Akshay Patel
Mr. Rohit S Malpani
Miss. Prachi B Kharde

Miss. Dhanashri S Ganesh

Mr. Yogesh Namdeo Shinde

Mr. Amol Bhausaheb Nawale [Instrumentation & Control

Mr. Sagar Uttam Kadam

Mr. Sagar Gunjal

Miss. Bushra Shaikh
Miss. Amale Tejashri R
Mr. Shaikh Azhar

Miss. Bhadke Rashmi
Miss. Tejal D.Katkare

Mr. Khokale Sandip
Mr. Kharde Satish Uttam

Mr. Dipak Rajput

Mr. Satish More

Students Placement
2014-15

Department
Civil Engineering

Information Technology
Engg.
Information Technology
Engg.

Instrumentation & Control

Engg.

Instrumentation & Control

Engg.

Instrumentation & Control

Engg.

Instrumentation & Control

Engg.

Instrumentation & Control

Engg.

Instrumentation & Control

Engg.

Engg.

Instrumentation & Control

Engg.
Electronics Engg.

Computer Engg.
Computer Engg.
Computer Engg.
Computer Engg.
Computer Engg.

Mechanical Engg.
Mechanical Engg.

Chemical Engg.

Chemical Engg.

Name of Industry
UES-25 Indian Army

Netwin Info solutions Nashik

Winjit Technologies Nashik

Zero H Maitainence and Automation
Zero H Maitainence and Automation
Electronet Equipments Pwvt. Ltd. Pune
Electronet Equipments Pwvt. Ltd. Pune

Electronet Equipments Pwvt. Ltd. Pune

DVS Techno soft Pvt. Ltd.
DVS Techno soft Pvt. Ltd.

DVS Techno soft Pvt. Ltd.

Electronet Equipments Pwvt. Ltd. Pune

Star Logitech Pune

Deutsche Bank Pune

Tata Communication Ltd. Pune
Capgemini Ltd. Pune

CMS Infoy.Pvt.Ltd.Pune

Wishgral Pvt. Ltd. Pune
Wishgral Pvt. Ltd. Pune

Universal Starch Chem. Allied Ltd.
Dondaicha

Arch Pharmaceutical Dombivali



22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Mr. Nitin More

Mr. Chandrakant Pathare
Mr. Sachin Bhagwat

Mr. Vikash Kumar Suman
Miss. Rasika Pareshewar
Miss. Gayatri Poojari

Mr. Yogesh Gulave

Miss.Phaltane Vrishali
Mr.Abhilesh Gangane
Mr.Nadar Rammurthy
Miss.Ghogare Aditi

Mr.Praful Rajdan
Mr.Sushant Hande
Mr.Satyjit Kulkarni

Mr.Shantanu Dharmadhikari

Mr. Akshay Patel

Mr. Rohit S Malpani

Miss. Prachi B Kharde
Miss. Dhanashri S Ganesh
Mr.Sagar Gunjal

Chemical Engg.
Chemical Engg.
Chemical Engg.
Chemical Engg.
Chemical Engg.
Chemical Engg.
Chemical Engg.

ETC Dept.
ETC Dept.
ETC Dept.
ETC Dept.

Civil Engineering
Information Technology
Information Technology

Instrumentation
Instrumentation
Instrumentation
Instrumentation
Instrumentation
Electronics

& Control
& Control
& Control
& Control
& Control

Arch Pharmaceutical Dombivali
Arch Pharmaceutical Dombivali
Arch Pharmaceutical Dombivali
Nexie Engg Pvt. Ltd

Nexie Engg Pvt. Ltd

Murcuras Engg.

Orchid Pharmaceutical Ltd.
Aurangabad

CMS Infoy.Pvt.Ltd.Pune
CMS Infoy.Pwvt.Ltd.Pune
CMS Infoy.Pvt.Ltd.Pune
CMS Infoy.Pwvt.Ltd.Pune

UES-25 Indian Army

Netwin Info solutions Nashik

Winjit Technologies Nashik

Zero H Maitainence and Automation
Zero H Maitainence and Automation
Electronet Equipments Pwt. Ltd. Pune
Electronet Equipments Pwt. Ltd. Pune
Electronet Equipments Pwt. Ltd. Pune
Electronet Equipments Pwt. Ltd. Pune



CMS Info-system Campus Drive Result

Direct Placement/Training Cum Recruitment Program

Sr. No.[Student Name Stream Remark

Tejal D Katore Comp Software Profile
1
2 Phaltane Vrushali E&TC [Network Profile
3 |Abhilesh Gangane E&TC [Network Profile
4 Nadar Rammurti Meganathan E&TC [Network Profile
5 [Miss Ghagare Aditi R E&TC [Network Profile
6 [Kulkarni Satyajit D IT Software Profile
7 [Rathe Satishkumar B Comp Software Profile
8 [Swapnil k Shelke Comp Software Profile
9 |Vaidehi V Bujane Comp Software Profile
10 [Chaitali Naikwadi Comp Software Profile
11 [Chavhan Nandll D IT Software Profile
12 |Akshaykumar B Tilekar Comp Software Profile
13 |Hande Sushant S IT Software Profile
14 [Susare Mayur B IT Software Profile
15 |Wasim T khan Comp Software Profile
16 |Nikhil D Dhamak Comp Software Profile
17 [Tejal R Rasal IT Software Profile
18 JArvind Raghunath Kolhe Comp Software Profile
19 JAnap Mahesh S Comp Software Profile
20 [Bhamare Abhijit M E&TC [Network Profile
21 [Swapnil Chaudhari E&TC [Network Profile
22 |Khandelwal Arjun E&TC [Network Profile
23 |Ranzane Vijay Madhukar E&TC [Network Profile
24 [Srivastava Vaibhav E&TC [Network Profile
25 [Sagar B. Kuldhanran E&TC [Network Profile
26 |Kangane Somnath E&TC [Network Profile
27 |Amol B Jadhav E&TC [Network Profile
28 Nilesh Hemant Patil E&TC [Network Profile
29 |Biradar Pandhari IT [Network Profile
30 Panjire Hanumant Dada IT [Network Profile
31 |Badgujar Ketan E&TC [Network Profile
32 |Nhadange Ashok Giridhar E&TC [Network Profile
33 [Sandip Shivaji Mane E&TC [Network Profile
34 |Bagul Prafull M E&TC [Network Profile
35 |Nair Pooja B E&TC [Network Profile
36 [Randive Kunal Suresh E&TC [Network Profile
37 [agtap Nikhil Anil E&TC [Network Profile




38 |Mhase Mayur Dadasaheb E&TC [Network Profile
39 Bhushan Prakash patil E&TC [Network Profile
40 [Shinkar Nilesh E&TC [Network Profile
41 |Kshirsagar Suresh E&TC [Network Profile
42 |Shaikh Saddamhusen S E&TC [Network Profile
43 |Ganesh Divater s Comp [Network Profile
44 Molak Bapusaheb V Comp [Network Profile
45 Paqtel Dinesh Rajendra Comp [Network Profile
46 JAnmol Amabardar IT [Network Profile
47 [Sawant Surajn P E&TC [Network Profile
48 Padav Dhyaneshwar Baban E&TC [Network Profile
49 Prajyot P Ghanchekar E&TC [Network Profile
50 Padav Prakash E&TC [Network Profile
51 Mikhe Swpnil J E&TC [Network Profile
52 |Akshay D Naik E&TC [Network Profile
53 |Gaikwad Ganesh R E&TC [Network Profile
54 [Knawade Avinash Comp [Network Profile
55 [Pokharna Pritesh E&TC [Network Profile
56 Pogdan Maruti B E&TC [Network Profile
57 JAmol Anukush Bhosale E&TC [Network Profile
58 Pameer Shaikh E&TC [Network Profile
60 |Harde Vinita Babasaheb E&TC [Network Profile
61 |Dharti S Dhamak E&TC [Network Profile
62 [|Pawar Vaishali R IT [Network Profile
63 [Shaikh Tanjila S.M E&TC [Network Profile
64 |Kale Priyanka S E&TC [Network Profile
65 |Wable Priyanaka Comp [Network Profile
66 [Tejashri Madhav Ghule Comp Software Profile

67

[Madhuri Thorat

Software Profile




